
FOR OTHER ADDITIONAL BOILER EQUIPMENT AND CONTROLS - SEE SECTION 5

REFER TO TERMS & CONDITIONS FORM ON PAGE 7-6                   ALL TAXES EXTRA Effective: August 15th, 2016

PAGE 6-1

3.35

HOT WATER RATINGS IN B.T.U. PER HOUR
500 LBS PER HOUR FLOW RATE

570 800
160

o
 F

640

RATING PER LINEAR FOOT
STEAM
RATING
SQ. FT.
STEAM

@ 215° F.

AVERAGE WATER TEMPERATURE BETWEEN INLET & OUTLET

200
o 

F
700

170
o
 F

450
190

o
 F 215

o 
F

510
180

o
 F150

o
 F

390

14 Lbs. Per Linear Foot
CAST IRON BASEBOARD SHIPPING WEIGHT

2'

623-900-123

190-100-004

1'- 6"

1'

190-100-002

Intermediate Panels

Complete Panels

Right Hand Leg Panels

2'

1'

1'-6"

2'

Left Hand Leg Panels

DESCRIPTION SIZE

623-900-100

623-900-103

PART NUMBER

2'

623-900-120

623-900-150

190-100-000

5 1/ 2" Plain Enclosure (End Covers Not Included)

624-900-130

L.H. End Cover

R.H. End Cover

DESCRIPTION

624-900-115

624-900-105

Valve Enclosure (End Cover Not Included)

PART NUMBER

624-900-100

CAST IRON BASEBOARD ACCESSORIES

624-900-125

10" Plain Enclosure (End Covers Not Included)

* Metal Extension -- Matched 6'  Length  Set

624-900-120

624-900-145

Outside Corner Cover

4" Easy Angle Connector

10" Inside Corner Cover

4" Inside Cover

624-900-175

Push Nipples

Assembly Clamp -- Lever Type

625-100-115

624-900-110

624-900-135

624-900-170

RC TYPE
 CAST IRON BASEBOARD PANELS


