



RC TYPE CAST IRON BASEBOARD PANELS

Pricing includes air seal, holding clips, centre supports, air vent plug, coin air vent valves, plugs and wall clips and push nipples.

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	PART NUMBER
Left Hand Leg Panels	1'- 6"	623-900-100
	2'	623-900-103
Intermediate Panels	2'	623-900-150
Right Hand Leg Panels	1'	623-900-120
	2'	623-900-123
Complete Panels	1'	190-100-000
	1'-6"	190-100-002
	2'	190-100-004

CAST IRON BASEBOARD SHIPPING WEIGHT

14 Lbs. Per Linear Foot

RATING PER LINEAR FOOT

STEAM	HOT WATER RATINGS IN B.T.U. PER HOUR						
RATING	500 LBS PER HOUR FLOW RATE						
SQ.FT.	AVERAGE WATER TEMPERATURE BETWEEN INLET & OUTLET						
STEAM							
@ 215° F.	150° F	160° F	170° F	180° F	190° F	200° F	215° F
3.35	390	450	510	570	640	700	800

CAST IRON BASEBOARD ACCESSORIES

DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER		
Valve Enclosure (End Cover Not Included)	624-900-100		
5 1/2" Plain Enclosure (End Covers Not Included)	624-900-105		
10" Plain Enclosure (End Covers Not Included)	624-900-110		
L.H. End Cover	624-900-115		
R.H. End Cover	624-900-120		
4" Inside Cover	624-900-125		
10" Inside Corner Cover	624-900-130		
4" Easy Angle Connector	624-900-175		
Outside Comer Cover	624-900-135		
* Metal Extension – Matched 6' Length Set	624-900-145		
Assembly Clamp – Lever Type	624-900-170		
Push Nipples	625-100-115		

In the interest of continual improvements in product and performance, Weil-McLain reserves the right to change specifications without notice.